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2023 RECOGNIZED HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

(CLERICAL, COMMUNICATIONS DISPATCHER, CORRECTIONAL OFFICER, DEPUTY 

PROBATION OFFICER, MID-MANAGEMENT, PEACE OFFICER, PEACE OFFICER 

MANAGEMENT, POST-GRADUATE LICENSED PROFESSIONAL, PROBATION 

ADMINISTRATORS, PROBATION MANAGEMENT, PROFESSIONAL, TECHNICAL, 

SERVICE BARGAINING UNITS and UNREPEPRESENTED EMPLOYEES)  
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY Sunday, January 1, 2023 

 Observed Monday, January 2, 2023

                 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY Monday, January 16, 2023 
 

PRESIDENTS’ DAY Monday, February 20, 2023 
 

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 29, 2023 
 

INDEPENDENCE DAY Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

   

LABOR DAY Monday, September 4, 2023 
 

VETERANS DAY Saturday, November 11, 2023   

 Observed Friday, November 10, 2023 
 

THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 23, 2023                       
 

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING Friday, November 24, 2023 
 

8 HOUR WINTER HOLIDAY            Sunday, December 24, 2023 

CHRISTMAS EVE *Observed Tuesday, December 26, 2023  
 

CHRISTMAS DAY                                              Monday, December 25, 2023 
 

2 FLOATING HOLIDAYS      Credited to employees’ Holiday  

 Leave Balance, January 1, 2023 

           

This holiday schedule is based on existing Memoranda of Understanding (MOU). Should different 

provisions be ratified, your department will be notified. 
 

(*All bargaining units have agreed to observe the 2023 Sunday, Winter Holiday on the following Tuesday.) 

 




